STANDEN PER 10 MAART 2013

54
42
35
30
25
19
19
18
18
16
16

DAMES
3 17 3 10-
achternaam voornaam  club feb  feb mrt mrt
spr spr
1 Oomen Saskia Stadion 9 13 12 3 12 3 52
2 Gerssen Marion Batauwers 11 10 13 2 36
3 Visscher Rosa Eemland 10 11 10 31
4 Mackaay Floortje 13 13 2 28
5 Wammes Angelique Stadion 7 3 9 19
6 Holstege Manon 11 1 12
7 Miltenburg llse Volharding 12 12
8 Danse Miranda Velovrienden 8 4 12
9 Heerlink Jony Eemland 12 12
10 Lee Yulia v.d. Stadion 11 11
11 Bosch Sophie v.d. Eemland 10 1 1
NIEUWELINGEN
3  17- 3- 10-
achternaam voornaam  club feb  feb mrt mrt
spr spr
1 Hockx David Woerden 12 12 13 3 40
2 Hilhorst Enzo Luchtschip 10 13 3 26
3 Lecq Luc v.d. Eemland 13 11 24
4 Chazan Alden Batauwers 6 5 10 2 23
5 Corstiaensen Jerry Almere 11 3 9 23
6 Rooyenv. Twan Eendracht 3 11 1 3 18
7 Broer Tristan Volharding 9 9 18
8 Bossen Bas Adelaar 3 12 2 17
9 Hoog Antink Victor Batauwers 8 8 16
10 Zaal Geert Stadion 3 12 15
11 Wildeboer Melvin Volharding 4 11 15
SPORTKLASSE
3- 17- 3- 10-
achternaam voornaam club feb feb  mrt mrt
spr spr spr
1 Beekvan Rob Eemland 12 2 11 13 1 12 3
2 Broekman Martijn Stadion 13 3 8 11 2 3 2
3 Laanv.d. Wim Adelaar 10 12 10 3
4 Sanders Jan Batauwers 8 13 9
5 Ruiterkamp Harry RETO 11 3 11
6 Span Rogierv.d. Eemland 4 7 8
7 Oukes lan Maas-Waat 9 10
8 Blom Marco Batauwers 5 3 10
9 Robben Nathan Velovrienden 3 3 6 6
10 Egberink Roderik Adelaar 3 13
11 Ginkel van Theo Eemland 8 7 1
MASTERS
17- 3- 10-
achternaam voornaam club 3-feb feb  mrt mrt
spr spr spr
1 Driessen Edwin Volharding 12 3 12 12 3 10
2 Nijhof Cor Eemland 9 1 8 8 11
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Gellekom van
Voorn
Hendriks
Viiet van
Burgwal
Adelaar
Folgerts

Epping

AMATEURS

achternaam

Bakker
Stoffels
Beuker
Frijters
Voskuilen
Witsenburg
Nederlof
Schuurman
Schoots
Baar

JUNIOREN

achternaam

Vos de
Walraven
Vegter

Burg van den
Overste
Kroeze

Arts
Wolffenbuttel
Geserick
Hartog

Bruin

ELITE/
BELOFTEN

achternaam

Jeletich
Stam
Haaster v.
Broers
Nederlof
Eigenstein
Berg
Reijmer
Jong
Stuivenberg
Broers
Rijk de

Peter Eemland
Hans Adelaar
Johan Adelaar
Luuk Woerden
Dick v.d. Eemland
Peter Stadion
Marcel Eemland
Allard Volharding
voornaam club
Nico Adelaar
Arnaud Eemland
Jordy Eemland
Adrie Ede
Dennis Eemland
Arnaud Volharding
Gijs Stadion
Thiemo WYV Ede
Pascal Batauwers
Niels van Woerden
voornaam club
Isidoor Volharding
Rik Volharding
Jeroen Volharding
Teun Eemland
Matthew Volharding
Danny Eemland
Levi Eemland
Nils Volharding
Ocko Volharding
Falko Valleirenners
Ege de Adelaar
voornaam club
Marco Volharding
Sjors Eemland
Jasper Volharding
Remco Volharding
Tim Waardrenner
Qurian Volharding
Daanv.d. Eemland
Tjalling Eemland
Robert de
Nino Eemland
Erwin van Volharding
Christiaan  Volharding

11

ol

13

3-feb

3-
feb

12
7
10

g~ O

13

3-feb

o0 ~N w

13
12
11

10

10
12
3

11
13
3
9

spr

2

SPR

spr

17-feb

4 9 2 12
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3 3 9
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17-feb  mrt
spr
8 5 2
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10 11
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3 3 3
11 7
2 6 1
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12
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mrt mrt
spr
11 13 2 10
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13
6 13
12
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4
3 9
12 1
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6 13 3 29
8 16
16
3 15
13
12 12
9 12
11 11
10 10
7 10
10

10-
mrt

13

spr

34
26
25
25
18
18
15
15

spr

51
24
23
22
21
20
17
17
15
13
13

41
29
24
23
23
22
21
18
13
12



